
 

   ​  2024-2025 Calendar  ​  
 CMAC Season 1 Programs 

August - November 

U20/U16 Football 
U14/U12/U10 Basketball 
Senior/Junior Swimming 

 

Date Event Venue / Host Time 
 

Mon 19 Aug AD Meeting 1 Kwan’s Kitchen 9:00am 
Wed 11 Sep Junior Warm Up Swimming Meet   APIS 3:45pm 
Thu 12 Sep U10 Basketball Friendly Tournament   PREM 2:00pm 
Mon 16 Sep AD Meeting 2 Kwan’s Kitchen 9:00am 
Wed 18 Sep Senior Warm Up Swim Meet PREM 2:00pm 
Fri 27 Sep U10 Basketball Friendly Tournament CMIS 2:00pm 
Tue 1 Oct Junior Swim CMAC Meet NIS 9:00am 
Thu 3 Oct Senior Swim CMAC Meet  PREM 9:00am 
Mon 28 Oct U16 Football CMAC Tournament PREM 9:00am 
Tue 29 Oct U12 Basketball CMAC Tournament Boys @CMIS / Girls @UCIS  9:00am  
Wed 30 Oct U14 Basketball CMAC Tournament Boys @GIS / Girls @CMIS  9:00am 
Wed 30 Oct U20 Football Day 1  Higher Seed to Host 4:00pm 
Sat 2 Nov U20 Football CMAC Semis/Finals GIS 9:00am 
 CMAC Season 2 Programs 

November - February 
U20/U16 Basketball U14/U12/U10/U8 Football 
Senior Cross Country Junior Track and Field 

 

Date Event Venue / Host Time 
Mon 4 Nov AD Meeting 3 - Calendaring Meeting Kwan’s Kitchen 9:00am 
Tue 19 Nov U10/U8 Football Friendly Tournament #1 PREM 2:00pm 
Wed 27 Nov Senior Cross Country Meet #1 PREM 3:45pm 
Mon 13 Jan AD Meeting 4 Kwan’s Kitchen 9:00am 
Tue 14 Jan Senior Cross Country Meet #2 GIS 3:45pm 

  Fri 17 Jan Junior Track & Field CMAC Meet   Prince Royal College/CDSC 8:30am 
Mon 20 Jan U12 Football CMAC Tournament PREM 9:00am 
Tue 21 Jan U14 Football CMAC Tournament   GIS 9:00am 
Wed 29 Jan Senior Cross Country CMAC Meet APIS  3:45pm 
Thu 30 Jan U10/U8 Football Friendly Tournament #2 GIS 2:00pm 
Fri 31 Jan U20 Basketball CMAC Day 1 TBD 4:00pm 
Mon 3 Feb U16 Basketball CMAC Tournament Boys @GIS / Girls @CMIS 9:00am 
Tues 4 Feb U20 Basketball CMAC Semis/Finals CMIS 3:30pm 
Mon 24 Feb AD Meeting 5 Kwan’s Kitchen 9:00am 
 CMAC Season 3 Programs 

February - April/May 
U20/U16/U14 Volleyball 
U12 Futsal U20/U16/U14/U12 Badminton 

 

Date Event Venue / Host Time 
Tue 22 Apr U16 Volleyball CMAC Tournament Boys @CMIS / Girls @GIS (PTIS if AQI high) 9:00am 
Wed 23 Apr U20 Volleyball CMAC Tournament Boys @PREM / Girls @CMIS  9:00am 
Sat 17 May Badminton CMAC Tournaments U20/U16/U14/U12 @ tbc (Hosts ACIS & Varee) 9:00am 

Tue 6 May AD Meeting 6 Kwan’s Kitchen 9:00am 
Sat 10 May Varsity CMAC Futsal Friendly Tournament UCIS - Boys   GIS - Girls 9:00am 

Chess CDSC 9:00am 
Tue 13 May U12 Boys Futsal CMAC Tournament UCIS 9:00am 
Wed 14 May U12 Girls Futsal CMAC Tournament UCIS 9:00am 
Thu 15 May U14 Volleyball CMAC Tournament Boys @PREM /  Girls @CMIS 9:00am 

 
 
 
 
 

 


